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3.1R LINE 1 WET FUEL METERING BIN

28.8m x 7.4m x  10.3mH
Area = 213.1m²

3.2R LINE 1 ENERGY SYSTEM
FUEL FEED CONVEYOR

31.4m L x 1.0m W x
Max Height 20.7m
Area = 31.4m²

3.4R LINE 1 DRY ELECTROSTATIC PRECIPITATOR

24.5m x 11.1m x 23.3mH
Area = 271.9m²

3.5R LINE 1 HOT GAS DUCT

98.1m L x Ø2.6m X 10.3mH

Area = 255.0m²

3.8R Line 1 THERMAL FLUID PIPING

107.1m L x Ø0.3m x 10.3mH

Area  = 32.1m²

3.9R LINE 1 STEAM GENERATOR

13.5m x 4.4m x 10.8mH
Area = 59.4m²

3.6R LINE 1 START UP STACK
30.2mH x Ø2.7m
Area = 9.0m²

DEVELOPMENT AREA 2
3.1R LINE 1 WET FUEL METERING BIN

3.2R LINE 1 ENERGY SYSTEM FUEL FEED CONVEYOR

3.3R LINE 1 ENERGY PLANT

3.4R LINE 1 DRY ELECTROSTATIC PRECIPITATOR

3.5R LINE 1 HOT GAS DUCT

3.6R LINE 1 START UP STACK

3.7R LINE 1 DUST SILO

3.8R LINE 1 THERMAL FLUID PIPING

3.9R LINE 1 STEAM GENERATOR

3.10 LINE 1 DRYER SYSTEM (NO CHANGE)

3.11R LINE 1 BUNDED OIL STORAGE

3.3R LINE 1 ENERGY PLANT

28.2m x 21.0m x 33mH: Stack Height
Area = 592.2m²

3.11R LINE 1 BUNDED OIL STORAGE

10.5m x 5.0m x 3.9mH
Area = 66.5m²

3.10 LINE 1 DRYER SYSTEM

No Change

3.7R LINE 1 DUST SILO
 Ø 3m x 13.3mH

Area = 9.0m²
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1. This drawing is not to be scaled.

2. Figured dimensions only are to be taken from

this drawing.

3. All setting out dimensions are to be checked

and confirmed on site prior to commencement

of work.

4. Any discrepancies encountered to be brought

to the attention Medite Europe DAC without delay.

5. For Planning Purposes Only
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Medite Energy Project

Proposed Alteration Dimensions
of Development Area 2 - Plan &
Elevations
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Original Planning Envelope
Development Area 2

Proposed Alterations Design
Development Area 2

2.1R
Proposed Alterations Item (Refer to
Request for Alterations Planning
Statement for Alterations Details)

DEVELOPMENT AREA 2

3.1R LINE 1 WET FUEL METERING BIN

3.2R LINE 1 ENERGY SYSTEM FUEL FEED

CONVEYOR

3.3R LINE 1 ENERGY PLANT

3.4R LINE 1 DRY ELECTROSTATIC

PRECIPITATOR

3.5R LINE 1 HOT GAS DUCT

3.6R LINE 1 START UP STACK

3.7R LINE 1 DUST SILO

3.8R Line 1 THERMAL FLUID PIPING

3.9R LINE 1 STEAM GENERATOR

3.10 LINE 1 DRYER SYSTEM (NO CHANGE)

3.11R LINE 1 BUNDED OIL STORAGE

NOTE:
Refer to Drawing PL08B & PL14 for Plan and 3D
View
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